
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 3.16～4.12届出

地  区  名 大  字  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

3.8

3.12

3.13

3.15

3.12

3.16

3.26

3.29

3.30

3.11

3.17

3.18

3.25

3.26

4.4

卓

学

久

弘晃

将樹

美隆

太一

大海

竜也

匠

英介

誠

祐介

勝弘

謙

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃　

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃　

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃

　〃

下久知

梅津

春日

羽二生

相川栄町

相川鹿伏

戸中

二見

相川栄町

長木

八幡

石田

八幡

東大通

沢根五十里

（りひと）

（はると）

（さち）

（ひろと）

（そうた）

（あやの）

（れいじ）

（ここね）

（るな）

（るり）

（りこ）

（こうた）

（まゆ）

（ひらり）

（ゆいか）

熊　谷　李　人

櫻　庭　颯　人

太　田　さ　ち

甲　斐　弘　人

平　越　想　大

池　田　彩　乃

坂　上　礼　仁

　　瀬　心　音

岩　　　瑠　菜

加　藤　瑠　璃

山　本　莉　瑚

岩　尾　航　太

矢　田　茉　祐

佐々木　閃　里

佐々木　結　伽

3.17

3.17

3.20

3.21

3.21

3.22

3.29

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.9

4.9

4.10

4.11

3.15

3.21

3.23

3.26

3.28

3.31

4.2

4.8

3.21

3.22

3.23

3.28

4.1

4.1

4.2

4.2

88

77

83

81

76

84

83

77

91

78

87

89

68

76

85

86

84

85

84

76

86

91

108

74

87

69

86

75

83

97

72

74

89

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃　

　〃

　〃

　〃

梅津

椎泊

両津夷

両津福浦二丁目

椎泊

歌見

白瀬

春日

上横山

見立

羽吉

両津夷

玉崎

加茂歌代

河崎

両津湊

加茂歌代

相川上京町

稲鯨

北川内

橘

達者

相川大間町

高千

高千

真光寺

沢根五十里

河原田諏訪町

鍛冶町

河原田諏訪町

鍛冶町

中原

真光寺

伊　藤　チヨ子

　　池　　　仁

木　村　謙　次

櫛　谷　ナ　ミ

宇佐美　幸　二

石　塚　　　進

濱　野　勇　一

磯　野　忠　志

池　野　ヱ　イ

菊　家　弘一郎

本　田　　　清

森　谷　キクノ

古　玉　晶　達

本　間　八重子

丸　田　吉太郎

吉　田　久　枝

梅　本　フミ子

須　田　文　江

中　山　ヨ　ネ

安　土　　　勲

川　端　サ　ヨ

土　井　マ　ツ

伊　藤　キ　ク

　　永　幸　保

池　田　千　代

藤　井　恭　一

本　間　勝　治

戸　田　英　吾

名　畑　昭　三

　　田　正　乃

石　塚　貞　夫

宮　田　健之助

金　田　キ　ヨ

4.6

4.8

3.22

3.24

4.3

4.4

4.8

3.17

3.26

3.29

4.8

3.20

3.24

3.24

3.25

3.21

3.26

3.31

4.5

3.18

3.22

3.23

3.24

3.28

4.6

4.6

4.1

4.2

4.2

4.5

4.8

4.9

56

85

79

80

94

91

83

80

91

90

92

87

62

94

66

92

64

86

82

98

92

91

101

85

90

91

85

76

88

91

80

82

佐和田

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

東大通

河原田本町

中興

中興

大和

中興

中興

新穂正明寺

下新穂

上新穂

新穂舟下

栗野江

目黒町

目黒町

畑野

吉岡

豊田

真野新町

真野

羽茂小泊

羽茂大崎

羽茂上山田

羽茂大石

羽茂大崎

羽茂本郷

羽茂本郷

赤泊

赤泊

徳和

外山

南新保

莚場

増　田　茂　和

本　間　春　男

三　浦　雄　哉

武　井　サ　ヨ

林　　　キ　リ

岩　野　幸　麿

榎　田　　　透

熊　谷　新一郎

引　野　ミ　セ

久　保　雅　雄

金　田　　　實

計　良　ハツミ

渡　部　節　子

近　藤　紋兵衛

池　　　初　江

伊　澤　榮太郎

佐々木　一　夫

金　子　　　　

小　池　カ　ヨ

佐々木　フジヱ

葛　原　佐　俊

中　川　チ　ヨ

松　永　榮　治

伊　　　フ　サ

秦　　　長次郎

中　野　勘一郎

冨　永　カオル

鶴　間　惠　一

古　林　チヨノ

大　森　キ　ク

永　井　春　雄

長谷川　セ　ツ

4.6

3.16

3.17

3.26

3.27

3.10

3.16

3.20

3.27

3.31

3.6

3.8

4.6

3.17

3.7

4.1

3.23

航

望

安寿

弘志

一史

幸賢

裕介

尚

賢司

正樹

祥二

譲司

篤

康祐

祥祐

幸男

嵩之

佐和田

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃　

畑　野

　〃　

　〃　

　〃　

　〃　

真　野

　〃　

　〃　

小　木

羽　茂

　〃　

赤　泊

窪田

千種

千種

水渡田

千種

寺田

畑野

宮川

栗野江

畑野

長石

真野大川

真野新町

小木町

羽茂本郷

羽茂大橋

三川

（そう）

（ゆい）

（ことな）

（ともはる）

（しおん）

（まひろ）

（まほ）

（ゆうた）

（そうた）

（もえか）

（りく）

（りのん）

（けいた）

（そうじゃ）

（たまき）

（ゆうき）

（りょう）

井　上　　　想

小　瀧　結　衣

横　山　寿　奈

土　屋　友　晴

佐　藤　至　恩

計　良　茉　弥

菊　池　真　帆

古　坂　侑　大

土　屋　聡　大

中　村　萌　花

柴　原　璃　空

加　藤　莉　音

倉　内　圭　太

鈴　木　奏　者

花　田　珠　葵

　　和　優　輝

渡　邉　　　諒

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）

17


