* 戸籍の窓*

		う		i i						佐和田	窪田	井	上		想	(そう)	航	4.6
地区名	大字名		E	E	í	<u> </u>	保護者	たんじょう日	-	金井	千種	小	瀧	結	衣	(ゆい)	望	3.16
両 津	下久知	熊	谷	李	人	(りひと)	卓	3.8		//	千種	横	山	寿	奈	(ことな)	安寿	3.17
//	梅津	櫻	庭	颯	人	(はると)	学	3.12		//	水渡田	土	屋	友	晴	(ともはる)	弘志	3.26
//	春日	太	田	さ	ち	(さち)	久	3.13		//	千種	佐	藤	至	恩	(しおん)	一史	3.27
//	羽二生	甲	斐	弘	人	(ひろと)	弘晃	3.15		畑野	寺田	計	良	茉	弥	(まひろ)	幸賢	3.10
相川	相川栄町	平	越	想	大	(そうた)	将樹	3.12		//	畑野	菊	池	真	帆	(まほ)	裕介	3.16
//	相川鹿伏	池	田	彩	乃	(あやの)	美隆	3.16		//	宮川	古	坂	侑	大	(ゆうた)	尚	3.20
//	戸中	坂	上	礼	仁	(れいじ)	太一	3.26		//	栗野江	土	屋	聡	大	(そうた)	賢司	3.27
//	二見	廣	瀬	心	音	(ここね)	大海	3.29		//	畑野	中	村	萌	花	(もえか)	正樹	3.31
//	相川栄町	岩	﨑	瑠	菜	(るな)	竜也	3.30		真 野	長石	柴	原	璃	空	(りく)	祥二	3.6
佐和田	長木	加	藤	瑠	璃	(るり)	匠	3.11		//	真野大川	加	藤	莉	音	(りのん)	譲司	3.8
//	八幡	山	本	莉	瑚	(りこ)	英介	3.17		//	真野新町	倉	内	圭	太	(けいた)	篤	4.6
//	石田	岩	尾	航	太	(こうた)	誠	3.18		小 木	小木町	鈴	木	奏	者	(そうじゃ)	康祐	3.17
//	八幡	矢	田	茉	祐	(まゆ)	祐介	3.25		羽 茂	羽茂本郷	花	田	珠	葵	(たまき)	祥祐	3.7
//	東大通	佐	々木	閃	里	(ひらり)	勝弘	3.26		//	羽茂大橋	뽀	和	優	輝	(ゆうき)	幸男	4.1
//	沢根五十里	佐	々木	結	伽	(ゆいか)	謙	4.4		赤泊	三川	渡	邉		諒	(りょう)	嵩之	3.23

おくやみ															
地区名	大字名		ŧ	~ 名		年 齢	で命日	佐和田	東大通	増	田	茂	和	56	4.6
両 津	梅津	伊	藤	チ:	3子	88	3.17	//	河原田本町	本	間	春	男	85	4.8
//	椎泊	菊	池		仁	77	3.17	金井	中興	Ξ	浦	雄	哉	79	3.22
//	両津夷	木	村	謙	次	83	3.20	//	中興	武	井	サ	∃	80	3.24
//	両津福浦二丁目	櫛	谷	ナ	Ξ	81	3.21	//	大和	林		+	リ	94	4.3
//	椎泊	宇信	左美	幸	=	76	3.21	//	中興	岩	野	幸	麿	91	4.4
//	歌見	石	塚		進	84	3.22	//	中興	榎	田		透	83	4.8
//	白瀬	濱	野	勇	_	83	3.29	新 穂	新穂正明寺	熊	谷	新一	一郎	80	3.17
//	春日	磯	野	忠	志	77	4.2	//	下新穂	引	野	Ξ	セ	91	3.26
//	上横山	池	野	ヱ	イ	91	4.2	//	上新穂	久	保	雅	雄	90	3.29
//	見立	菊	家	弘-	一郎	78	4.2	//	新穂舟下	金	田		實	92	4.8
//	羽吉	本	田		清	87	4.4	畑野	栗野江	計	良	Λ,	ソミ	87	3.20
//	両津夷	森	谷		ケノ	89	4.5	//	目黒町	渡	部	節	子	62	3.24
//	玉崎	古	玉	晶	達	68	4.6	//	目黒町	近	藤	紋」	兵衛	94	3.24
//	加茂歌代	本	間	八	重子	76	4.9	//	畑野	池			江	66	3.25
//	河崎	丸	田		大郎	85	4.9	真 野	吉岡	伊	澤	栄え	太郎	92	3.21
//	両津湊	吉	田		枝	86	4.10	//	豊田	佐	々木	_	夫	64	3.26
//	加茂歌代	梅	本	-	ミ子	84	4.11	//	真野新町	金	子		쯤	86	3.31
相川	相川上京町	須	田		江	85	3.15	//	真野	小	池	カ	3	82	4.5
//	稲鯨	中	山	=	ネ	84	3.21	羽 茂	羽茂小泊	佐	々木	フ	ジヱ	98	3.18
//	北川内	安	±		勲	76	3.23	//	羽茂大崎	葛	原	佐	俊	92	3.22
//	橘	Ш	端	サ	3	86	3.26	//	羽茂上山田	-	Ш	チ	∃	91	3.23
//	達者	土	井	マ	ツ	91	3.28	//	羽茂大石	松	永	榮	治	101	3.24
//	相川大間町	伊	藤	+	ク	108	3.31	//	羽茂大崎	伊	逹	フ	サ	85	3.28
//	高千	吉	永	幸	保	74	4.2	//	羽茂本郷	秦		長為	欠郎	90	4.6
//	高千	池	田	千	代	87	4.8	//	羽茂本郷	中	野	勘-	一郎	91	4.6
佐和田	真光寺	藤	井	恭	_	69	3.21	赤泊	赤泊	富	永	カス	オル	85	4.1
//	沢根五十里	本	間	勝	治	86	3.22	//	赤泊	鶴	間	惠	_	76	4.2
//	河原田諏訪町	戸	田	英	吾	75	3.23	//	徳和	古	林		ヨノ	88	4.2
//	鍛冶町	名	畑	昭	Ξ	83	3.28	//	外山	大	森	+	ク	91	4.5
//	河原田諏訪町	吉	田	正	乃	97	4.1	//	南新保	永	井	春	雄	80	4.8
//	鍛冶町	石	塚	貞	夫	72	4.1	//	莚場	長行	川谷	セ	ツ	82	4.9
//	中原	宮	田	健,		74	4.2			※保護者	やご遺	族の	承諾を	得て掲載してい	ハます。(敬称略)
//	真光寺	金	田	+	=	89	4.2								